
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sponsorship Opportunities 
 

Seminar Sponsorship $ 2500  

Breakfast Sponsorship $ 2000  

Networking Break $ 1000  

Post Golf Dinner $ 2500  

Golf Giveaways $ 2500  

Score Cards $ 2000  

Golf Carts $ 2500  

Refreshment Cart $ 1500  

9th Hole Refreshment $ 2000  

Prize Table $ 1000  

Mass Put Off $ 1500  

Chipping Hole $ 1000  

Closest to the Pin (4) $ 500  

Long Drive $ 500  

Straightest Drive $ 500  

Closest to the Cylinder $ 500  

Longest Put (2) $ 500  

Golf Holes $ 300  

Total $_____________ 

 

 

 



 

Payment Op�ons: 

• Cheque: Please mail the sponsorship form and cheques payable to: CPA BC Committee – #5 7160 Beatty Drive 
Mission BC V2V 6B4   Attn: Willie Stephen  

• Credit Card: Please contact Willie Stephen at wstephen@maxquip.ca for more information. 
 

 

For more informa�on: 

Willie Stephen: wstephen@maxquip.ca Darren Eavis: deavis@tcmeters.com 

Clint Hillman: clint_hillman@superiorpropane.ca Paul Bradley: pbradley@nee.ca 

Michael Seed: mseed@maxquip.ca  Sammy Mahli: sammy@pogopropane.ca 

Mike Pollock: mpollock@fairviewfi�ngs.ca                Steve Kelsey: stevekelsey44@hotmail.com  

 

 Mr.  Ms.  Mrs.  Miss 
 

Name: 

Preferred First Name (for nametags):  

Title: Organization: 

Address: 

City: Province: Postal Code: 

Phone: Fax: 

Email: 
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